DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
AL AMEEN MEDICAL COLLEGE,VIJAYPUR
Theory Teaching Schedule of MBBS PH Il P I student 6" Term
For the Month of February &/March/April/May2019

Venue : AWCH Lecture Hall Time : 2-PM to 3 PM

Date/Day | Topic Name of the Teacher

01-02-2019-Friday

Anatomy of Eye-1

Dr.Anand Gannur

04-02-2019-Monday

Anatomy of Eye-2

Dr.Dr.Madhu

08-02-2019- Friday

Anatomy of Eye-3

Dr.Prabhugouda B L

11-02-2019 -Monday

Errors of Refraction -1

Dr.Anand Gannur

15-02-2019-Fiday

Errors of Refraction-2

Dr.Dr.Madhu

18-02-2019-Monday

Errors of Refraction-3

Dr.Anand Gannur

22-02-2019-Friday

Errors of Refraction-4

3 Dr.Dr.Madhu

25/02/2019-Monday

Diseases of Conjunctiva-1

Dr.Prabhugouda B L

01/03/2019 Friday

Diseases of Conjunctiva-2

Dr.Anand Gannur

08/03/2019- Friday Diseases of Conjunctiva -3 Dr.Dr.Madhu
11/03/2019- Monday Diseases of Conjunctiva - Dr.Anand Gannur
15/03/2019- Friday Diseases of Sclera- Dr.Dr.Madhu

18/03/2019 Monday

Diseases of Cornea-1

Dr.Prabhugouda B L

22/03/2019- Friday

Diseases of Cornea-2

Dr.Anand Gannur

25/03/2019- Monday

Diseases of Corne3

Dr.Dr.Madhu

01/04/2019 Monday

Diseases of Cornea-4

Dr.Anand Gannur

05/04/2019 Friday

Diseases of Cornea-5

Dr.Dr.Madhu

08/04/2019 Monday

Diseases of Uvea-1

Dr.Prabhugouda B L

12/04/2019 Friday

Diseases of Uvea-2

Dr.Anand Gannur

15/04/2019 Monday Diseases of Uvea-3 Dr.Dr.Madhu
22/04/2019 Monday Diseases of Uvea-4 Dr.Anand Gannur
26/04/2019 Friday Diseases of Uvea-5 Dr.Dr.Madhu

29/04/2019 Monday

Diseases of Lens-1

Dr.Prabhugouda B L

03/05/2019 Friday

Diseases of Lens-2

Dr.Anand Gannur

06/05/2019 Monday Diseases of Lens-3 Dr.Dr.Madhu
10/05/2019 Friday Diseases of Lens-4 Dr.Anand Gannur -
13/05/2019 Monday Diseases of Lens-5 Dr.Dr.Madhu

17/05/2019 Friday Glaucoma-1 Dr.Prabhugouda B L
20/05/2019 Monday Glaucoma-2 Dr.Anand Gannur
24/05/2019 Friday Glaucoma-3 Dr.Dr.Madhu
27/05/2019 Monday Glaucoma-4 D.Prabhugouda B L
31/05/2019 Friday Glaucoma-5 Dr.Anand Gannur
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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
AL AMEEN MEDICAL COLLEGE,VIJAYPUR
Theory Teaching Schedule of MBBS PH Il P | student 7" Term
For the Month of February/MRCH/APRIL & MAY 2019
Venue : AMC Lecture Hall Time : 2-PM to 3 PM

Date/Day | Topic | Name of the Teacher
01-02-2019-Friday Uvea —| Dr.Prabhugouda B L
04-02-2019-Monday Uvea-2 .| Dr.Prabhugouda
08-02-2019- Friday Uvea-3 Dr.Anand Gannur
11-02-2019 —Monday Retina-1 Dr.Dr.Madhu -
15-02-2019-Fiday Retina-2 Dr.Prabhugouda B L
18-02-2019-Monday Retina-3 Dr.Prabhugouda
22-02-2019-Friday Retina-4 Dr.Anand Gannur

25/02/2019-Monday Lacrimal Apparatus 1, Dr.Dr.Madhu

01/03/2019 Friday Lacrimal Apparatus-2 Dr.Prabhugouda B L

08/03/2019- Friday Neuro Ophthalmology-1 Dr.Prabhugouda

11/03/2019- Monday Neuro Ophthalmology 2 Dr.Anand Gannur

15/03/2019- Friday Neuro Ophthalmology-3 Dr.Dr.Madhu

18/03/2019 Monday Eyelid 1 Dr.Prabhugouda B L

22/03/2019- Friday Eyelid-2 Dr.Prabhugouda

25/03/2019- Monday Diseases of Orbit-1 Dr.Anand Gannur

01/04/2019 Monday Disease of Orbit-2 Dr.Dr.Madhu

05/04/2019 Friday Systemic Ophthalmology 1 Dr.Prabhugouda B L

08/04/2019 Monday Systemic Ophthalmology-2 Dr.Prabhugouda

12/04/2019 Friday Squint-1, Dr.Anand Gannur
15/04/2019 Monday Squint-2 Dr.Dr.Madhu
22/04/2019 Monday Community Ophthalmology-1 Dr.Prabhugouda B L
26/04/2019 Friday Community Ophthalmology 2 Dr.Prabhugouda
29/04/2019 Monday Community Ophthalmology 3 Dr.Anand Gannur
03/05/2019 Friday Ocular Injury-1 Dr.Dr.Madhu
06/05/2019 Monday Ocular Injury-2 Dr.Prabhugouda B L
10/05/2019 Friday Miscellaneout 1 Dr.Anand Gannur

13/05/2019 Monday Miscellaneous 2 Dr.Dr.Madhu
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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

P.G.PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY ,MARCH,APRIL & MAY

2019
( SEMINAR , JOURNAL CLUB, & CASE PRESENTATION )
Date Topic Narhe of PG Moderator
04/02/2019 | Seminar -STRABISMUS Dr.Uwais Ulla Dr.Prabhugouda
11/02/2019 | Seminar : Tumours of Eye Dr.Mustafa Dr.Anand
Gannur
19/02/2019 | Case Presentation Dr.Uwais Ulla Dr.Anand
Gannur
26/02/2019 | Journal Club Dr.Mustafa Dr.Madhu
05/03/2019 | Case Presentation - Dr.Uwais Ulla Dr.Prabhugouda
12/03/2019 | Seminar-Anatomy of Angle of Ant | Dr.Mustafa Dr.Madhu
champer with Goniscopy
19/03/2019 | Journal Club — Dr.Mustafa Dr.Vinayak
Deshpande
26/03/2019 | Case Presentation Dr.Uwais Ulla Dr.Anand
Gannur
02/04/2019 | Journal Club Dr.Mustafa Dr.Madhu .
09/04/2019 | Case Presentation Dr.Uwais Ulla Dr.Prabhugouda
16/04/2019 | Seminar — Diabetic Retinopathy Dr.Uwais Ulla Dr.Vinayak
Deshpande
23/04/2019 | Seminar — Glaucoma - [ Dr.Mustaf Dr.Anand
. Gannur
06/05/2019 | Seminar — Lacrimal apparatus Dr.Mustafa Dr.Anand
. Gannur
14/05/2019 | Seminar — Cornea & Corneal Dr.Mustafa Dr.Madhu
diseases - III
21/05/2019 | Journal Club — Colobomata of Iris | Dr.Mustafa Dr.Prabhugouda
28/05/2019 | Case Discussion — Corneal ulcer Dr.Mustafa Dr.Anand
: Gannur
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